Henderson Arena - Cinch RSNC (Jackson, OH) - 10/16/2021

FRI #10 SORTING BOWL - 74 teams

FRI #10 SORTING BOWL Fast Go - 74 teams

Last Name

Cody
Reese
Verda
Womack
Fortner
Scrivner
Burns
Cody
Jordan

Terry
Reese

Verda
Pflum
Sarjeant Jr
Brown
Mills
Weldon
Weldon
Fortner
Reese

Last Name

Pflum
Scrivner
Weldon
Weldon

Last Name

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 169.91 25
1 169.91 25
2 162 23
2 162 23
3 165.56 18
3 165.56 18
4 175.73 18
4 175.73 18
5 100.69 19
5 100.69 19
6 96.99 18
6 96.99 18
7 111.68 18
7 111.68 18
8 118.79 18
8 118.79 18
9 106.05 17
9 106.05 17
10 113.14 15
10 113.14 15
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 4415 10
1 44.15 10
2 47.55 10
2 47.55 10
FRI #11 Rookie (2cap) HC - 107 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 149.93 21

Jones

First Name

Raegan
Kevin
Christian
William
Grady
Brad
Joseph
Raegan
L]
Shannon
Kevin
Christian
Ed
Angelo
Jennifer
Clay
Mike
Logan
Grady
Kevin

First Name

Ed
Brad
Mike

Logan

First Name

Ryan

Amount
Won
$3,724.00
$3,724.00
$2,957.00
$2,957.00
$2,190.00
$2,190.00
$1,095.00
$1,095.00
$986.00
$986.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$533.00
$533.00
$355.00
$355.00

Amount
Won
$665.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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FRI #11 Rookie (2cap) HC Fast Go - 107 teams

Placing
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FRI All Levels HC - 70 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2
3

149.93 21
174.97 19
174.97 19
158.03 18
158.03 18
165.42 18
165.42 18
157.95 17
157.95 17
168.32 17
168.32 17
174.81 17
174.81 17
153.95 16
153.95 16
116.07 12
116.07 12
108.75 11
108.75 11
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
53.03 10
53.03 10
58.05 9
58.05 9
58.22 8
58.22 8
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
156.86 24
156.86 24
171.53 22
171.53 22
97.81 20

Weldon
Consola
Wolfe
Cochran
Stewart
Johnson
Lankamp
Stewart
Wolfe
Jones
Schultz
Burns
Consola
Jones
Weldon
Frith
Johnson
Martin
Sarjeant Jr

Last Name

Frith
Snyder
Jones
Weldon
Smith
Weldon

Last Name

Scrivner
Scrivner
Lindler
Mederos
Fortner

Mike
Danielle
Logan
Joshua
Sherry
Norman
Jonathan
Sherry
Logan
Larisa
Andy
Joseph
Danielle
Rusty
Logan
Thomas
Norman
Jamie
Angelo

First Name

Thomas
Ella
Larisa
Logan
Abigail
Logan

First Name

Emily
Brad
Beth

Juan Carlos
Will

$665.00
$523.00
$523.00
$404.00
$404.00
$238.00
$238.00
$214.00
$214.00
$190.00
$190.00
$143.00
$143.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$96.00
$96.00
$58.00
$58.00
$39.00
$39.00

Amount
Won
$660.00
$660.00
$524.00
$524.00
$389.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
14



3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9
1

0
10

Weldon
Salter
Wolfe

Roberts

Schafer

Schafer

Weldon

Hill
Salter
Burns

Scrivner

Castillo

Cochran
Pflum

Scrivner

FRI All Levels HC Fast Go - 70 teams

Placing

N N = =

FRI Western Heritage #3 & Below - 46 teams

Placing
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97.81 20
111.16 18
111.16 18
108.19 17
108.19 17
112 16
112 16
116.48 16
116.48 16
43.46 10
43.46 10
4471 10
44.71 10
4492 10
44.92 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
40.58 10
40.58 10
43.46 10
43.46 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
108.02 10
108.02 10
112.24 10
112.24 10
118.5 10
118.5 10
95.18 8
95.18 8
115.55 8
115.55 8
56.93 6

Last Name

Scrivner
Scrivner
Burns
Scrivner

Last Name

Hampton-Fortner

Rhodes
Ives
Stover
Fabin
Hayes
Keith
Stewart
Hayes
Weber
Terry

Mike
Jerry
Logan
Bryan
Tara
Tara
Logan
Kimberley
Jerry
Joseph
Brad
losvany
Joshua
Ed
Brad

First Name

Emily
Brad
Joseph
Brad

First Name

Abigayle
Shane
Amy
Donald
Ambercyn
Christy
James
Sherry
Christy
Erin
Summer

$389.00
$194.00
$194.00
$175.00
$175.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$95.00
$95.00
$63.00
$63.00

Amount
Won
$442.00
$442.00
$331.00
$331.00
$221.00
$221.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
10
8



6 56.93 6 Wentzel Denise

7 58.57 6 Heck Travis

7 58.57 6 Scrivner Emily

8 56.54 5 Keegan Thomas

8 56.54 5 Scrivner Emily

9 58.66 5 Terry Summer

9 58.66 5 Weber Erin

10 43.45 4 Hampton-Fortner Abigayle

10 43.45 4 Ives Mark

FRI Western Heritage All Levels HC - 50 teams

Placing Total — Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 109.44 17 Pflum Ed

1 109.44 17 Wolfe Logan

2 113.47 16 Copple Curtis

2 113.47 16 Fortner Grady

3 108.22 14 Lankamp Jonathan

3 108.22 14 Pflum Ed

4 73.87 9 Lankamp Jonathan

4 73.87 9 Mederos Juan Carlos

5 55.94 10 Frith Thomas

5 55.94 10 Lankamp Jonathan

6 57.65 8 Holzgen Margie

6 57.65 8 Mederos Juan Carlos

7 59.27 8 Kramer Fred

7 59.27 8 Roberts Darren

8 51.18 7 Lindler Beth

8 51.18 7 Pflum Ed

9 54.26 7 Castillo losvany

9 54.26 7 Mills Clay

10 54.51 7 Bowecutt Marilyn

10 54.51 7 Roberts Darren

SAT #14 RH HC - 122 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 161.44 29 Weldon Mike

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$529.00
$529.00
$397.00
$397.00
$265.00
$265.00
$132.00
$132.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$948.00
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Points
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Weldon
Keith
Vespe

Cochran

Lindler
Reese

Roberts

Cochran
Pflum

Roberts
Verda
Jones

Weldon
Fittro
Reese
Keith
Vespe

Cochran

Kramer

SAT #14 RH HC Fast Go - 122 teams

Placing
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Last Name

Burns

Wolfe

Keith
Kramer
Weldon
Weldon

SAT #6/4 INC Fast Go - 156 teams

Placing

W NN ==

161.44 29
174.43 24
174.43 24
178.16 23
178.16 23
163.36 22
163.36 22
155.06 21
155.06 21
115.51 17
115.51 17
101.88 20
101.88 20
100.46 16
100.46 16
114.58 16
114.58 16
112.12 14
112.12 14
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
4331 10
4331 10
43.73 10
43.73 10
44.26 10
44.26 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
51.02 10
51.02 10
57 10
57 10
58.74 10

Last Name

Consola
Davis
Fortner
Johnson
Smith

Logan
Connor
Britany
Joshua
Beth
Kevin
Darren
Joshua
Ed
Bryan
Christian
Ryan
Mike
Brittany
Kevin
Larry
Britany
Joshua
Fred

First Name

Joseph
Kason
Connor
Fred
Mike
Logan

First Name

Danielle
Heather
Grady
Norman
Abigail

$948.00
$745.00
$745.00
$576.00
$576.00
$339.00
$339.00
$305.00
$305.00
$271.00
$271.00
$203.00
$203.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$137.00
$137.00
$82.00
$82.00
$55.00
$55.00

Amount
Won
$140.00
$140.00
$84.00
$84.00
$56.00
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3 58.74 10

SAT #6/4 Incentive - 156 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 159.63 25

1 159.63 25

2 176.04 18

2 176.04 18

3 125.87 15

3 125.87 15

SAT #6/4INC - 156 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 159.63 25

1 159.63 25

2 168.11 24

2 168.11 24

3 173.84 23

3 173.84 23

4 172.39 21

4 172.39 21

5 176.04 18

5 176.04 18

6 125.87 15

6 125.87 15

7 113.99 15

7 113.99 15

8 114.38 15

8 114.38 15

9 114.87 15

9 114.87 15

10 117.17 15

10 117.17 15

Waybright

Last Name

Consola
Davis
Smith

Waybright

Cotterill

Martin

Last Name

Consola
Davis
Ives
Jordan
Feldhake
Weber
Frith
Stover
Smith
Waybright
Cotterill
Martin
Martin
Roberts

Hampton-Fortner

Sarjeant Jr
Hill
Hill

Lock
Ray

SAT #7/SINC SORTING BOWL - 56 teams

Tiffany

First Name

Danielle
Heather
Abigail
Tiffany
Roger
Jamie

First Name

Danielle
Heather
Mark
LJ
Anthony
Erin
Thomas
Donald
Abigail
Tiffany
Roger
Jamie
Jamie
Darren
Lillian
Angelo
Wayne
Kimberley
Phil
Dana

$56.00

Amount
Won
$245.00
$245.00
$147.00
$147.00
$98.00
$98.00

Amount
Won
$773.00
$773.00
$654.00
$654.00
$416.00
$416.00
$297.00
$297.00
$268.00
$268.00
$238.00
$238.00
$178.00
$178.00
$149.00
$149.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Total Total

Cattle
1 163.34 25
1 163.34 25
2 171.65 22
2 171.65 22
3 174.43 20
3 174.43 20
4 171.67 19
4 171.67 19
5 171.3 17
5 171.3 17
6 143.55 16
6 143.55 16
7 148.65 16
7 148.65 16
8 155.88 14
8 155.88 14
9 107.65 11
9 107.65 11
10 113.48 11
10 113.48 11

Last Name

Fortner
Fortner
Jordan
Stewart
Mederos
Sarjeant Jr
Bowecutt
Fortner
Dillon
Good
Holzgen
Weber
Dillon
Kramer
Hill
Kramer
Rhodes
Vespe
Cody
Hayes

First Name

Will
Grady
LJ
Sherry
Juan Carlos
Angelo
Marilyn
Will
Mike
Jeremy
Margie
Erin
Mike
Fred
Kimberley
Fred
Shane
Britany
Raegan
Christy

SAT #7/5INC SORTING BOWL Fast Go - 56 teams

Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle
1 58.37 10
1 58.37 10
2 58.44 10
2 58.44 10

Last Name

Fortner
Rhodes
Jordan
Stewart

First Name

Grady
Shane
LJ
Sherry

SAT #7/5INC SORTING BOWL Incentive - 56 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time

Cattle
| 174 .43 20
1 174 .43 20

SAT 3 Man 2 Gate - 38 teams

Last Name

Mederos
Sarjeant Jr

First Name

Juan Carlos

Angelo

Amount
Won
$3,273.00
$3,273.00
$2,455.00
$2,455.00
$1,636.00
$1,636.00
$818.00
$818.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$450.00
$450.00
$300.00
$300.00

Amount
Won
$1,070.00
$1,070.00

Points

18
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16
16
14
14
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Placing
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SAT Western Heritage Beginner RH - 60 teams

A OPA W WN DN~ —

Total  Total
Time  Cattle
115.3 17
115.3 17
115.3 17
115.1 15
115.1 15
115.1 15
115.11 13
115.11 13
115.11 13
111.78 12
111.78 12
111.78 12
56.4 9
56.4 9
56.4 9
54.05 7
54.05 7
54.05 7
56.37 7
56.37 7
56.37 7
52.89 6
52.89 6
52.89 6
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
165.58 14
165.58 14
115.95 12
115.95 12
159.73 12
159.73 12
161.04 12
161.04 12

Last Name

Schafer
Verda
Weldon
Brummage
Burns
Roberts
Fittro
Rhodes
Weldon
Schafer
Weldon
Weldon
Burns
Vespe
Womack
Swiger
Waller
Waller
Briggs
Mills
Sarjeant Jr
Castillo
Good
Swiger

Last Name

Castillo
Fortner
Schafer
Schafer
Fortner
Pflum
Cochran
Repass

First Name

Tara
Christian
Logan
Jason
Joseph
Darren
Brittany
Shane
Logan
Tara
Mike
Logan
Joseph
Britany
William
Jeffrey
Mike
Bobbie
Kerry
Clay
Angelo
Iosvany
Jeremy
Jeffrey

First Name

Iosvany
Grace
Tara
Mark
Grace
Ed
Joshua
Sherri

Amount
Won
$456.00
$456.00
$456.00
$274.00
$274.00
$274.00
$182.00
$183.00
$183.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$273.00
$273.00
$205.00
$205.00
$136.00
$136.00
$68.00
$68.00

Points

14
14
14
12
12
12
10
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10
10

Fortner
Lawless
Pflum
Waybright
Angel
Schafer
Waybright
Weldon
Cotterill
Cotterill
Gerber
Weldon

Grady
Riley
Ed
Tiffany
Ava
Tara
Tiffany
Logan
Roger
Adam
Dave
Mike

SAT Western Heritage Beginner RH Fast Go - 60 teams

Placing

NN ==

Last Name

Jones
Jones
Castillo
Fortner

SUN #10 Masters HC - 61 teams

N 3O R R W W N —

138.71 10
138.71 10
160.49 10
160.49 10
141.59 9
141.59 9
112.73 7
112.73 7
95.11 6
95.11 6
102.84 6
102.84 6
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
57.16 8
57.16 8
55.87 7
55.87 7
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
171.59 23
171.59 23
163.79 17
163.79 17
155.32 15
155.32 15
148.08 9
148.08 9
113.76 14
113.76 14
118.77 14
118.77 14
115.03 10
115.03 10

Last Name

Copple
Kramer
Hill
Jordan
Good
Holzgen
Bowecutt
Salter
Frith
Jordan
Ayers
Pflum
Good
Kramer

First Name

Rusty
Larisa
losvany
Grace

First Name

Curtis
Fred
Kimberley
LJ
Jeremy
Margie
Marilyn
Jerry
Thomas
LJ
Stan
Ed
Jeremy
Fred

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$33.00
$33.00
$22.00
$22.00

Amount
Won
$518.00
$518.00
$411.00
$411.00
$305.00
$305.00
$152.00
$152.00
$137.00
$137.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

18
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16
16
14
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12



8 93.19 8
8 93.19 8
9 58.75 9
9 58.75 9
10 55.05 7
10 55.05 7

Stover
Swiger
Holzgen
Roberts
Bowecutt
Weldon

SUN #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 61 teams

Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle
1 58.62 10
1 58.62 10
2 58.75 9
2 58.75 9

SUN #11 RH (4cap) - 100 teams
Total  Total

Cattle
1 176.71 24
1 176.71 24
2 127.13 18
2 127.13 18
3 164.47 16
3 164.47 16
4 136.09 15
4 136.09 15
5 121.46 11
5 121.46 11
6 113.48 16
6 113.48 16
7 116.95 15
7 116.95 15
8 107.71 14
8 107.71 14
9 111.42 14
9 111.42 14
10 46.04 10
10 46.04 10

Last Name

Copple

Kramer
Holzgen
Roberts

Last Name

Reese
Roberts
Lankamp
Pflum
Fortner
Sarjeant Jr
Cochran
Vespe
Briggs
Waller
Ayers
Frith
Johnson
Weldon
Reese
Vespe
Johnson
Lankamp

Terry
Verda

Donald
Jeffrey
Margie
Darren
Marilyn
Mike

First Name

Curtis
Fred
Margie
Darren

First Name

Kevin
Darren
Jonathan
Ed
Michelle
Angelo
Joshua
Britany
Kerry
Bobbie
Stan
Thomas
Norman
Logan
Kevin
Britany
Norman
Jonathan
Shannon
Christian

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$74.00
$74.00
$49.00
$49.00

Amount
Won
$888.00
$888.00
$666.00
$666.00
$472.00
$472.00
$278.00
$278.00
$250.00
$250.00
$222.00
$222.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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SUN #11 RH (4cap) Fast Go - 100 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 46.04 10 Terry
1 46.04 10 Verda
2 51.67 10 Fabin
2 51.67 10 Reese
3 52.87 10 Brown
3 52.87 10 Verda
SUN #8 HC - 102 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 158.47 23 Castillo
1 158.47 23 Fortner
2 174.36 21 Fabin
2 174.36 21 Vespe
3 158.07 20 Kramer
3 158.07 20 Schafer
4 163.69 17 Waller
4 163.69 17 Weldon
5 131.02 15 Hill
5 131.02 15 Pflum
6 151.97 15 Salter
6 151.97 15 Stewart
7 170.88 15 Hill
7 170.88 15 Jordan
8 111.34 19 Consola
8 111.34 19 Weldon
9 110.13 14 Bowcutt
9 110.13 14 Sperle
10 115.94 14 Kramer
10 115.94 14 Vespe

SUN #8 HC Fast Go - 102 teams

Total Total

Cattle Last Name

First Name

Shannon
Christian
Ambercyn
Kevin
Jennifer
Christian

First Name

Iosvany
Michelle
Ambercyn
Britany
Fred
Tara
Bobbie
Mike
Kimberley
Ed
Jerry
Sherry
Kimberley
LJ
Danielle
Logan
Marilyn
Tanner
Fred
Britany

First Name

Amount
Won
$113.00
$113.00
$68.00
$68.00
$45.00
$45.00

Amount
Won
$713.00
$713.00
$560.00
$560.00
$433.00
$433.00
$255.00
$255.00
$229.00
$229.00
$204.00
$204.00
$153.00
$153.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount

Won

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
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1 50.26 10 Hill
1 50.26 10 Pflum
2 52.48 10 Mederos
2 52.48 10 Roberts
3 55.5 10 Frith
3 55.5 10 Jordan
SUN OPEN SORTING BOWL - 41 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 87.68 20 Burns
1 87.68 20 Womack
2 99.84 20 Cochran
2 99.84 20 Mills
3 102.62 20 Schultz
3 102.62 20 Weldon
4 92.36 19 Burns
4 92.36 19 Castillo
5 34.84 10 Burns
5 34.84 10 Cochran
6 40.83 10 Reese
6 40.83 10 Wolfe
7 44.07 10 Keith
7 44.07 10 Mills
8 46.7 10 Wolfe
8 46.7 10 Womack
9 49.04 10 Pflum
9 49.04 10 Wolfe
SUN Rated Youth - 17 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 55.34 3 Brownfield
1 55.34 3 Stover
2 52.2 10 Hampton-Fortner
2 52.2 10 Hampton-Fortner
3 58.77 10 Hampton-Fortner
3 58.77 10 Smith

Kimberley
Ed
Juan Carlos
Darren
Thomas
L]

First Name

Joseph
William
Joshua
Clay
Andy
Logan
Joseph
Iosvany
Joseph
Joshua
Kevin
Logan
Tanner
Clay
Logan
William
Ed
Logan

First Name

Ashlyn
Courtney
Lillian
Abigayle
Abigayle
Abigail

$103.00
$103.00
$62.00
$62.00
$41.00
$41.00

Amount
Won
$3,280.00
$3,280.00
$1,968.00
$1,968.00
$1,312.00
$1,312.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$263.00
$263.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

16
16
14
14
12
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4
4

Brownfield
Fortner

SUN Youth Beg/Adult Gate - 31 teams

38.8 4
38.8 4
Total  Total
' Cattle
106.15 13
106.38 10
113.76 10
113.96 6
107.72 5

Last Name

Sparks
Sparks
Stover
Stover
Waybright

Ashlyn
QGrace

First Name

Emma
Emma
Courtney
Courtney
Madison

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$150.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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